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¥ ARDF Eurgpean cChampionships Kudowa/Poland 2013 =
* 8th sept. Foxoring 80-m-band *
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Competition: 8.09.2013 from 10.00

Band/Limit; 80-m-band / 120 min

Competitors: Ww19=18 w21=17 w35=11 w50=12 W60=7 M19=20 MZ21=23 M4(0=24
M30=21 M60=23 M70=15 - 20 Club

Place Name Club call Run time Fox  StNo
Category W19
1. HOROVA, Pavla CZE 37'12 & 50
2. veremeienko, yevgeniia  UKR 41'16 & 139
3. Naumenko, Luchana UKR 41'56 6 135
4. PISARENKO, ELENA RUS 42'24 6 184
3. Zasheva, Iveta BUL 42'46 6 264
6. LEHAROVA, AlZbéta CZE 44'56 & 49
7. KOSUTOVA, Katarina SVK 46'10 6 29
&. LNENICKOVA, Petra CZE 47'11 & 51
9. Herashchenko , Dianora  UKR 4823 6 136
10. DoLNIKOVA, veronika SVEK 48'35 6 28
11.. waszczuk, Aleksandra POL 49'57 & 234
12. SMIRNOVA, EKATERINA RUS RK4HZT 50708 6 131
13. valcheva, stanimira BUL, 51'38 6 262
14. OVCHINNIKOVA, TATTANA RS 51'58 [+ ig2
15. Garczarek, Justyna POL 57'45 6 232
16. Lekan, Lidia POL SPBKEA 62'39 6 231
17. Gierlach, julia GER 79'52 6 106
18. valcheva, Daniela BUL 83'23 6 263
Category w2l
1. MACINSKA, Janka SVK 50'05 8 33
2. KRCALOVA, veronika CZE 50'44 g 52
3. Denisova, Anastasia BLR 50753 8 223
4. FulikovaA, Hana CZE 51'03 8 54
5. GIKLOVA, NATALTA RUS 23'59 8§ 185
6. Plokhenko, viktoriia UKR 5430 8 142
7. Fursa, Olena UKR 57'18 8 138
8. Parkhomerko, oleksandra UKR 59'30 8 140
9. Rudakouskaya, Hanna BLR 63729 B 222
10. GOLUBEVA, VICTORIA RUS 63'56 § 186
11. pilarczyk, Anna POL SP2KFQ 71'57 3 235
12. SUKENIKOVA, Zuzana CZE 73'26 8 53
13. MAXIMOVA, OXANA RUS RK4HZT 73'53 8 188
14, KRALGVA, Miriam SVK 76'32 8 30
15. Berse, Kathrin GER ' 78'55 8 107
16. Byrdy, Urszula POL 79'29 8 233
17. CHOVANOVA, Daniela SVK 83'23 B8 31

Category W35

1. GODUNOVA, SVETLANA RUS 52'30 7
2. Hrakholskaya, Ala BLR »3'11 7
3. HAZMUKOVA, Pavia CZE 26'14 7
4. Dura, Magdalena POL 37'13 7
3. Daudaraviciene, vita LTu 57'31 7
6. ADAMKOVA, Blanka CZE 57'3% 7
7. OVCHINNIKOVA, ELENA rRUS 60'00 7
8. Gltt-mohlberg, manuela  GER 63'21 7
9. MARCHENK(Q, NATALIA RUS 65'22 7
10. SOUKUPOVA, Leona CZE 69'34 7
11. Kaiser, Henrike GER 77'56 7
Category W50
1. Parkhomenko, Tetiana UKR 49700 3
2. Denisova, Natallia BELR 50'56 5
3. Krassowizkaja, Galina GER 52'32 %
- 4. FEKIACOVA, Maria SVK 56'42 g
5.

Bazhanova, Galima UKR 5749
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RODIONQYV, BOGDAN
$ROM, Jakub
SIMACEK Martin
Lebedyev, pavio

. Alexandru, Babeu

SIMACEK, Ondrfej

. Palamarchuk, Artem
. MALYSHKIN, DMITRY
. Vichyn, Serg1y

KRAL, Adam

Dochev, Pavev
Andrei, Gherghescu
peptulski, Mateusz
venev, Boyan
Alexandru, Gherghescu
KOVAC, stanislav
LUNEY, DMITRY
sawosciniak, Jakub
Stein, Nils

Gitt, Alexander

gory M21

Marchuk, Oleksandr
BATER, Martin

OMA, Jakub

FUCIK, Karel
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. KUSNETS0OV, ROMAN
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. ZACEK, Zbynék CZE | 63'10

6 9 73
6. HROUDA, Petr CZE 63'10 9 72
&, Kobets, Serhii UKR 63725 9 157
9. Lindhorst, 5sven GER 68"15 9 120
10. SHARSHENOV, BAKTYBEK RUS 70002 9 204
11. PETROV, VADIM RUS 70'32 9 206
17. ANTROPOV, ALEKSANDR RUS 77'12 9 207
13. viira, Andres EST ' 81'08 9 1
14. kuusik, kalle EST 81'09 9 2
15. stein, Dirk GER DL5KBI 83'03 9 121
16. chalk, steve GER g3'39 9 87
17. sletvold, Jon NOR  LAONGA 24'10 9 46
18. Kaiser, Markus ' GER B5'19 9 122
19. soltysik, Andrew GEBR  GAKWQ 89'20 9 38
20, Tzenkay, Viktor BUL LZ3NN 90'58 9 301
21, Hartvelt, Lars Rune NOR LASTIA 91'12 9 47
22. Lindell, Henrik SWE 105700 9 5
23. Heale, David GBR GEHGE 106722 9 921
24, Madrzyhski, Zbigniew POL  SP2INK 108725 7 242
Category M50 .
1. pugach, Mykhailo UKR 41'05% 7 100
2. Denisov, Valery BLR 43'11 7 180
3. parkhomenko, viacheslav UKR 47'53 7 158
4, VLACH, Miroslav CZE OK1umy 4842 7 75
5. Talver, Andres EST 49'5] 7 3
6. MARECEK, JiFi CZE OKZBWN 50'40 7 48
7. Ivanchykhin , Mykola UKR URBUA 52'04 7 160
&. williams, David . GBR M3wWDD 54'20 7 86
9. FISENKO, ALEXANDR RUS 54'51 7 210
10. pavel, Babeu ROM YO9TW 5739 7 300
11, ehrsson, Ingvar SWE  SADAMM 60'15 7 6
12. Moravszki, Janos HUN 63'03 7 18
13. SUCHY, 2iri CZE OKIWAY 64'30 7 76
14. SIMECEK, Jozef SVK 65'56 7 42
15. FEKIAC, Jozef SVK 68'50 7 43
16. wittek, Claus-Dieter GER DF8QJ 77'24 7 125
17. Gierlach, Peter GER DF3KT 78'33 7 124
18. H&fner, Bernd GER DL1AQ 78140 7 123
19. verburg, Edwin NED PESEDW 80'05 7 24
20. Palmquist, Jan SWE SMAFUG 82'39 7 4
?21. PAVELEK, viktor SVK 91'00 7 44
Category  ME0
1. GULIEV, CHERMEN RUS UA3BL 51'06 6 212
2. FURSA, OLEG UKR  UR4URL 51'26 6 a7
3. Kovacs, Attila Gabhor HUN 54'11 6 19
4, velikanov, mykola UKR UT1UC 55'18 6 93
5. Gotte, Heinrich GER - h6'28 6 126
6. Pomplun, Siegfried GER DL3EBX 64'59 6 127
7. Svenssohn, Gunnar SWE SMO-6683 65'32 6
8. Kochergin, Alexandr KAZ UN2J 67'04 6
9. Marriott, John GBR RS20538 6840 6
10. Pietrzykowski, wlradystaw POL 72'10 6
11. Lenander, BEo SWE  SMLCIW 73'40 6
12. vanhalst, Marc BEL ONGHI 74'25 6
13. Rroethe, Nicholas GER DFlFO 78'31 &
14. WINTER, Lubomir CZE OK1DPW BD'24 6
15. Fijistra, Dick NED PAODFN 83'53 6
16, svensson, Rolf SWE SM5DIY 94'01 6
17. FALEEV, SERGEI RUS UAL3JA 94'20 &
18. Nurgaliev, Yury RUS RWSWS 106'40 6
19. BLOMANN, Antonin ‘ CZE 114'27 6
20, noek, Jan NED PAQINH 96'26 5
?1. Kirev, Dimiter BUL 10535 5
22. Garipov, Hristo BUL LZ2CT 3823 3
alL. Tomov, Asef BUL LZ3BA 147'31 4

_Category  M70
1. Korshunov, viktor UKR 32'37 5




2. Barg, Dieter GER DL9Y9MFI 36°26 5 129
3. Schwider, Dieter GER  DF7XU 39'15 5 130
4. Bykowski, Ryszard POL 42'07 5 244
5. Nilsson, 0Olle SWE  SMOKON 42'16 % 10
6. Titterington, Robert GER G30ORY 44'58 5 B4
7. Vickers, robert GBR G30RT 46'36 5 83
B. KOUDELKA, Karel CZE OKIMAD 46'37 5 80
9. Baranovskyi, viktor UKR 47'48 5 95
10. Thorén, Clas SWE 56'13 5 12
11. Burlacenco, vasili MDA 61'49 5 252
12. Pail, Andras SWE 73'56 5 11,
13. Tagotin, vyurid UKR 84'34 5 159
14, Urich, Timm GER DKZMF 95'02 5 131
15. De smet, wilfried BEL ONGIN 92'36 4 229
Helpetr:

organizer: PZK
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*  ARDF European Championships xudowa/Poland 2013 ~*
* 9th sept. SPRINT 80-m-band *
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competition: 9.09.2013  from 10.00

Band/Limit:  80-m-band / 60 min

competitors: Ww19=18 w21=18 w35=13 w530=16 w60=7 M19-21 M21=28 M40=27
M50=24 ME0=25 M70=16 - 23 Club

Place Name ‘ club call Run time Fox  StNo
Category w19
1. HOROVA, Pavia CZE 18'49 10 50
2. DOLNIKOVA, veronika SVK 20'48 10 28
3. LEHAROVA, AlZbéta C7E 20'55 10 49
4. waszczuk, Aleksandra POL 22'27 10 234
5. veremeienko, Yevgeniia UKR 22'51 10 139
6. Naumenko, Luchana UKR 22'56 10 135
7. OVCHINNIKOVA, TATIANA RUS 25'50 10 1R2
8. SMIRNOVA, EKATERINA RUS RK4HZT 25'53 10 181
9, KOSUTOVA, Katarina VK 26'03 10 29
10. PISARENKD, ELENA RUS 26'39 10 184
11. valcheva, Stanimira BUL 26'48 10 262
12, LNENICKOVA, Petra CZE 27'39 10 2l
13. Lekan, Lidia POL  SPBKEA 30'47 10 231
14. Herashchenko , Dianora  UKR 31'53 10 136
14. Garczarek, Just%na POL 31'53 10 232
16. valcheva, Daniela BUL 41'32 10 203
17. gierlach, Julia GER 47060 10 106
18, Zasheva, Iveta BUL 48'21 8 264
category  WZ1l
1. KRCALOVA, Veronika CZE 25'06 10 52
2. FUCTKOVA, Hana C2E 30'39 10 54
3. penisova, Anastasia BLR 30'57 10 223
4. SUKENIKOVA, Zuzana CZE 32'34 10 53
4. MAXIMOVA, OXANA RUS RKAHZT 32734 10 188
&. Parkhomenko, Oleksandra UKR 34'13 10 140
7. rudakouskaya, Hanna BLR 34'17 10 222
8. CHOVANOVA, Daniela SV, 35'19 10 31
9. plokhenko, viktoriia UKR 35'29 10 142
10. Fursa, Olena UKR 36'35 10 138
11, GOLUBEVA, VICTORIA RUS 37'20 10 186
12. MACINSKA, Janka SVK 37'36 10 33
13. Byrdy, Urszula POL 38'58 10 233
14. Berse, Kathrin GER 39709 10 107
15. KRALOVA, Miriam SVK 40'59 10 30
16. Pilarczyk, Anna POL 5SPZKFQ 48'21 10 235
©17. Krupka, Zeljka CRO 43'47 10 214
18. GIKLOVA, NATALIA RUS 26'36 9 185
Category W35
1. ADAMKOVA, Blanka CZE 32'1l6 10

. GODUNOVA, SVETLANA RUS 32'21 10

2

3. HAZMUKOVA, Pavla CZE 32'54 10
4. PLATONOVA, IRINA RUS 32'5% 10
5. Dura, Magdalena POL 33'31 10
6. romashkevych, Kateryna  UKR 38'05 10
7. Hrakholskaya, Ala BLR 39'31 10
2. shcherbatyuk, Nataliya  UKR 39'55 10
9. MARCHENKO, NATALTA RUS 40'02 10
10, SOUKUPOVA, Leona CZE 44'29 10
11. Gutt-mMihlberg, Manuela  GER 47'44 10
12. Daudaraviciene, Vvita LTY - 33'57 9
13, Kaiser, Henrike GER 52'48 9

category W50 o :
1. FEKIACOVA, Maria SVK 23'53 8
2. zarnoczay, Klara HUN HAORZK 24'59 8




3. SIMECKOVA, Anna SVK 25'06 B 34
4. SAVINYKH, LARISA RUS 25'31 8 193
5. MALYSHEVA, GALINA RUS RU3TWA 26'53 8 194
6. Bazhanova, Galina UKR 30'23 8 147
7. Krassowizkaja, Galina GER 3238 8 112
8. SRUTOVA, Marcela CZE 33'36 8 58
9. Denisova, Natallia BLR 33'41 2 178
10. Drews, Brigitte GER DL7AF3 34'05 8 111
11. Roethe, Brigitte GER 34'21 8 113
12. parkhomenko, Tetiana UKR 34'37 8 146
13, LATALOVA, Alexandra CZE 37'21 & 59
14. Ullersperger, Jillian GBR MOJIN 38'13 8 82
15. DRABKOVA, Jana CZE 45743 8 60
16. VASILYEVA, ELENA RUS 48'11 8 195
Category W60 )
1. VORACKOVA, Eliska CZE 27'44 8 61
2. KOROLEVA, GALINA RUS 30'24 8 196
3. OMOVA, 3Jana CZE 30'37 8 63
4. PATKOVA, Alenka CZE 31'49 B 62
5. qu?estad, Karin NOR LABUW 34°25 8 45
6. Fijlstra, Jenny NED NL12125 51'50 8 23
al. Hansen, Anette DEN OQZ1BCC 60'19 8 132
Category M19
1. ZIMACEK, Ondfej CZE 24'55 10 65
2. 5ROM, Jakub CZE 26'00 10 66
3. Palamarchuk, Artem UKR 27'08 10 151
4. vichyn, sergiy UKR 27'52 10 149
5. RODIONOV, BOGDAN RUS 27'55 10 199
6. KRAL, Adam SVK 29'46 10 36
7. MALYSHKIN, DMITRY RUS 3000 10 198
8. LUNEV, DMITRY RUS 3147 10 200
9, Alexandru, Babeu ROM YO9ITW 32'02 10 297
10, andrei, Gherghescu ROM 32'22 10 299
11. Nalepko, Mateusz POL SPBKEA 33'00 10 237
12. KOVAC, Stanislav SVK 33'15 10 37
13. SIMACEK, Martin CZE 34'06 10 67
14. Lebedyev, Pavlo UKR 36'39 10 150
15. pochev, Pavev BUL 37'43 10 267
16. peptulski, Mateusz POL 38'00 10 236
17. venev, Boyan BUL 38'51 10 266
18. Gltt, Alexander GER 49'21 10 116
19, ¢anadi, karlo CRO 52'40 10 215
20. alexandry, Gherghescu ROM 29'32 9 298
21. sawosciniak, Jakub POL SPZKRS 53'46 9 247

Category  MZ1
1. FUCik, Karel CZE 21'50 12

2. oma, Jakub CZE 23'37 12
3. Ivanko, Oleksii UKR 25'46 12
4. Nakvosas, Mindaugas LTU - 29'45 12
5, Hergert, Alexander GER 30°07 12
6. Niedzwiecki, Patryk POL 31735 12
6. SUSHILIN, SERGEY RUS 31'35 12
8. KUSNETSOV, ROMAN RUS 31'44 12
9. RODIONOV, IVAN RUS 31'45 12
10, KO3UT, Martin SVK 31:59 12
11. Gitt, Maximilian GER 34718 12
12. KURIAK, Jakub VK 35711 12
13. Bratchuk, Sergii UKR 35'22 12
14. Gnedov, V010d{myr UKR UTSUAD 35'43 12
15. sopidé¢, Domini CRO  9A3DOM 37'12 12
16. Ruzgis, Kestutis LTU - 38723 12
17. sheynis, Alexander FIN 0OH4-133 353'47 12
1%. pespetovié, Tihomir CRO 39's59 12
19. YEVGENIY, OSSENOV KAZ 41'36 12
20. Kasev, Milen BUL LZ2MNK 41'54 12

21. Berse, stefan GER DO1FOX 44709 12
22. Dvelys, Aurelijus LTY - 47'38 12




23. KRAL, Jozef SVK 48'03 12 41

24. Predanic, stipe CRO 9A5SP 52'36 12 216
25. Krivykh, Roman KAZ UNBIJI 54'12 12 296
26. Bishop, Robin GBR RS21349 56'08 12 90
27. BAIER, Martin CZE 27'43 11 70
alL. Pap, Gabhor HUN HABMGC 63'44 12 15
Category M40
1. rindhorst, sven GER 2749 10 120
2. KAZYMOQV, VLADISLAY RUS 27'50 10 205
3. Kolediazhnyi, vasyl UKR 32'09 10 103
4. Mucsi, Mihaly HUN 33'44 10 16
5. Masilionis, Remigijus LTy - 33'49 10 259
6., ZACEK, Zbynék CZE 34745 10 73
7. ANTROPOV, ALEKSANDR RUS 35'48 10 207
8. Goncharuk, Sergiy UKR 36'1l6 10 156
9. sletvold, Jon NOR  LAONGA 37'55 10 46
10. HROUDA, Petr CZE 38'07 10 72
11. SINDELKA, Antonin CZE 38715 10 71
12. peptulski, Tomasz POL SP2RIP 33'43 10 247
13. PETROV, VADIM RUS 39'44 10 206
14. Redka, Mak5¥m UKR 39'58 10 104
15. Kuusik, kKalle EST 40'07 10 2
16. Kaiser, Markus GER 41'43 10 122
17. Madrzynski, zbigniew POL SP2INK 42'29 10 242
18. viira, Andres EST 43'37 10 1
19. stein, pirk GER DL5KBI - 46’38 10 121
20. Lehtosaari, Keijo FIN 0OH2-147 4932 10 22
21. Hartveit, Lars Rune NOR LABTIA 51'23 10 47
22. Lindell, Henrik SWE 53703 10 5
23. Tsenkov, viktor BUL LZ3NN 53'43 10 269
24. Heale, David GBR  GBHGE 57'28 10 91
253. chalk, steve GBR - 33'02 9 87
26. Lehtosaari, Kimmo FIN OH23JKU 36'24 9 20
27. soltysik, Andrew GBR  G4KWQ 44'14 9 88
Categary M50
1. penisov, valery BLR 29'03 10
2. SIMECEK, lozef SVK 31'00 10
3. KEKIN, IGOR RUS 31'03 10
4. VLACH, MirosTlav CZE OK1umy 32'25 10
3. Pugach, Mykhaile UKR 32°30 10
6. Vvinko, viadimir CRO  9aBIAW 35'04 10
7. Parkhomenko, viacheslav UKR 35'53 10
8. williams, David GBR  M3wDD 36"10 10
9. MARECEK, Jifi CZE OKZBWN 36'15 10
10. Pavel, Babeu ROM  YO9TW 36'29 10
11. Ivanchykhin , Mykola UKR  URBUA 37'07 10
12. Ehrsson, Ingvar SWE  SADAMM 37'14 10
13. SUCHY, J1Pi CZE OKlwAy 39'41 10
14. Talver, Andres EST 41'24 10
15. Moravszki, Janos HUN 44'39 10
16. FISENKO, ALEXANDR RUS 44'43 10
17. H6fner, Bernd GER DL1AD 46'34 10
18. verburg, Edwin NED PESEDW 49'33 10
19. FEKIAC, Jozef SVK 5103 10
20. KUDINOV, ALEXEY RUS 53'00 10
21. PAVELEK, viktor SVK 54'59 10
22. Palmquist, Jan SWE SMSFUG 59'03 10
23. Gierlach, Peter GER DF3KT 34'15 9
24. wittek, Claus-Dieter GER DF8QJ 54'31 8
Category_  M60
1. velikanov, Mykola UKR UT1lucC 20'59 8
2. GULIEV, CHERMEN RUS UA3BL 24'30 8
3. FURSA, OLEG UKR UR4URL 26'18 8
4. Kochergin, Alexandr KAZ UN2J 27'10 8
* 5. Roethe, Nicholas GER DF1FO 30'24 8
6. Gotte, Hainrich GER 32'57 8
7. Garipav, Hristo BUL LZ2CT 33'46 8




8. Belaj, Zeljko

9. Lenander, Bo

10. WINTER, Lubomir

11. pomplun, Siegfried
12, Tomov, Asen

13. Nurgaliev, Yury

14. BLOMANN, Antonin

i3, vanhalst, Marc

16. Fijlstra, Dick

17. Svensson, Rolf

18, Kirev, Dimiter
19. FALEEV, SERGEX
20. Hoek, Jan

21. Marriott, John

22. Kovaces, Attila Gabor
23. Hansen, villy
24, svensson, Gunnar
ab. Pietrzykowski, wtadystaw

Category M70

1. vickers, Rrobert
2. schwider, Dieter

3. Titterington, Robert
4. Korshunov, viktor

5, Ulrich, Timm

6. Barg, Dieter

7. KOUDELKA, Karel

8. Baranovskyi, viktor
9, Thorén, Clas
10. KIRGETOV, VLADIMIR
11. Nilsson, O1le

12. Bykowski, Ryszard
13. Tagotin, Yurii

14. Burlacenco, vasili
aL. Paadl, Andras
aL. vidovié, Eranko

Helper:

organizer: PZK
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*  ARDF European Championships Kudowa/Poland 2013 *
* 11th Sept. 2/80-m-band %
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Competition: 11.09.2013  from 10.00

Band/Limit:  80+2-m-band / 140 min

Competitors: wl9-30m=18 w21-Zm=22 w35-80m=15 w50-80m=18 w60-80m=8
M19-2m=22 M21-2m=33 M40-2m=36 M50-2m=29 M60-80m=31
M70-80m=22 - 26 Club

Flace Name Club ¢ali RUN time Fox SENO
Category  wl9-80m
1. LEHAROVA, AlZbéta C7E 60'47 5 49
2. Naumenko, Luchana UKR 61'23 5 135
3. HOROVA, Pavia CZE 61'24 5 50
4. CUFER, Ana SLO  S52NAD 61'36 5 163
5. DOLNIKOVA, veronika SVK 62'43 5 28
6. LNENICKOVA, Petra CZE 67'04 5 51
7. Herashchenko , Dianora  UKR 67'41 5 136
8. OVCHINNIKOVA, TATIANA RUS 6820 5 182
9, KOSUTOVA, Katarina SVEK 7328 5 z29
10, valcheva, stanimira BUL 7507 5 262
11l. SMIRNOVA, EKATERINA RUS RK4HZT 79'04 5 181
12. BOBROVSKAIA, VERA RUS 9027 5 183
13. Garczarek, Justyna POL 92'30 5 232
14, kostenko, viktoriia UKR 93735 5 137
15. zasheva, Iveta BUL 96758 5 264
16. valcheva, Daniela BUL 101'58 5 263
17. Lekan, Lidia POL  SPBKEA 12037 5 231
18. Gierlach, 3ulia GER 114'23 4 106
Catagory W21l-2m
1. GIKLOVA, NATALIA RUS 83'18 5 185
2. bDenisova, Anastasia BLR 86'56 5 223
3. KREALOVA, veronika CZE g7'00 5 52
4. Fursa, Olena UKR 88°05 5 138
5. GODUNOVA, SVETLANA RUS 98'34 5 187
6. SUKENIKOVA, Zuzanha CZE 112731 5 53
7. Berse, Kathrin GER 123717 5 107
8. S5IMEZKOVA, Barbora SVK 135'19 5 32
Q, Parkhomen&o, Oleksandra UKR 11325 4 140
10. MOZKON, Adrijana SLO S570RA 118'24 4 165
11. GOLUBEVA, VICTORIA RUS 131'33 4 186
12. Rudakouskaya, Hanna BLR 134'37 4 222
13. Dyaksova, Antoaneta SUL 137743 4 265
14. Krupka, Zeljka CRO 123'10 3 214
15. CHOVANOVA, Daniela SVK 13817 3 31
aL. KRALOVA, Miriam VK 140713 4 30
al.. Pilarczyk, Anna POL SPZKFQ 142701 4 235
alL. tEVICAR, Petra SLD S58APL 143718 5 166
aL. Byrdy, Urszula POL 14344 3 233
aL. veremeienko, yvevgeniia  UKR 150'30 4 139
aL. RADI, Nina SLO  S570NR 168'21 4 164
dg. FUCIKOVA, Hana CZE not compl 54

Category  wW35-80m

1. pura, Magdalena POL 85'40 &
2. PLATONOVA, IRINA RUS 83'39 6
3, ADAMKGOVA, Blanka CZE 89'28 6
4. OVCHINNIKOVA, ELENA RUS 90'09 6
5. MARCHENKO, NATALIA RUS 90'18 6
6. shcherbatyuk, Nataliya  UKR 92'34 6
7. SIMACKOVA, Jitka CZE 93'10 6
B. HAZMUKOVA, Pavla CZE 98'17 &
9. Romashkevych, Kateryna  UKR 104'00 6
10. Hrakholskaya, Ala BLR 107'25 6
11. Hilbert, Anja GER  DGOYS 109'19 6
12, Gerashchenko, Eleonora UKR 112'46 6
13. Gitt-Mihlberg, Manuela  GER 113'53 6
14. paudaraviciene, Vita LTU - 113'48 3
15. Kaiser, Henrike GER 117'19 5




Category  w50-80m
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catego
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catego
1.

oI~ by

10.
11,
12.
ak..
al.
aL.
aL.
aL.
al..
alL.
aL.

dg.
catego

Krassowizkaja, Galina

. SAVI@YKH, LARISA
. Zarndczay, Klara
. Denisova, Natallia

SRUTOVA, marcela
FEKIACOVA, Maria

. MALYSHEVA, GALINA

. DRABKOVA, Jana

. Bazhanova, Galina

. Parkhomenko, Tetijana
. Cserpdk, Ferencné

. Uziene, sigita

. Roethe, Brigitte

. VASILYEVA, ELENA

. Ullersperger, 1i1l4an
. SIMECKOVA, Anna

. LATALOVA, Alexandra
. Drews, Brigitte

ry  WG0-80m
KOROLEVA, GALINA

. VORACKOVA, Elidka

PATKOVA, Alenka

. Garpestad, Karin
. Soloviova, svitlana

Fijlstra, Jenny

. Hansen, Anette
. HANSLIANOVA, Petra

ry MLl9-Zm
MALYSHKIN, DMITRY

. Alexandru, EBabeu

SIMACEK, Ondrej
RODIONOV, BOGDAN

. Andrei, Gherghescu
. Nalepko, Mateusz

SROM, Jakub

. ZELENSKIY, SERGEY
. 3IMACEK, martin

Dochev, Pavev
vichyn, sergiy
veney, Bovyan

Stein, Nils
Lebedvev, Pavlo
peptulskl, Mateusz
Palamarchulk, Artem
Alexandru, Gherghescu
Gumhrecht, Jchannes
Canadi, Karlo '
KRAL, Adam

GUtL, Alexander
KOVAE, Stanislav

ry  M21-2m
FUCIK, Karel

. Ivankao, Oleksii
. RODIONOV, IVAN

KURIAK, Jakub

. BAIER, Martin

oMa, Jakub
pDespetovié, Tihomir
GABERC, Niko

Gltt, Maximilian

. Bratchuk, sergii

. Hergert, Alexander
. Ivankeo, tl11ia

. tawecki, Szymon

. Berse, stefan

. KUSNETSOV, ROMAN

. Nakvosas, Mindaugas
. Bishop, Robin

GER
RUS
HUN
BLR
CIE
SVK
RUS
CZE
UKR
UKR
HUN
LTU
GER,
RUS
GBR
SVK
CZE
GER

RUS
CZE
CZE
NOR
UKR
NED
DEN
CZE

RUS
ROM
CZE
RUS
ROM
POL
CZE
RUS
CZE
BUL
UKR
BUL
GER
UKR
POL
UKR
ROM
GER
CRO
SVK
GER
SVK

CZE
UKR
RUS
SVK
CZE
CZE
CRO
SLO
GER
UKR
GER
UKR
POL
GER
RUS
LTU
GEBR

HAORZK

RU3TWA

MOJIN

DL7AF]

EASUW

NL12125
0Z1BCC

YOOITW

SPBKEA

55650N

DO1FOX

R$21349

27'19
58'46
2922
62'13
70'18
73'07
74746
78'27
79'06
83'18
87'05
87'43
93'46
94'39
100'07
102'02
105'58
108'32

59'16

67'26
72'08
75'24
B3'05
86'00
101'02
122'10

86'54

90'38

96’01
107'55
112°18
12004
122'26
123727
132701
101'42
134'57
135744
144'11
147'29
150'25
153'21
16720
170'59
171'28
177'38
101'48
133'28

67'49
87'20
90°' 00
9341
107'35
12042
123'40
124'25
125'59
127'01
132'30
13242

- 113'59

125'28
138'36
107'37
134'58
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Catego

. YEVGENIY, OSSENOV
. KOSUT, Martin

. Ruzgis, Kestutis

. Heale, David

. Sopié, pominik

. Predanié, Stipe

. KUNSEK, Danilo

. Sheynis, Alexander
. Niedewiecki, Patrvk
. Janiak, Pawel

. Kasev, Milen

. Dvelys, Aurelijus
. CUFER, David

. Pap, Gabor

. TOMASCIN, Martin

. SUSHILIN, SERGEY

ry M40-2m

KAZYMOV, VLADISLAV
HROUDA, Petr

Kral, Jozef

anedov, volodymyr
Lindhorst, %ven
JEREB, Ivo
skudrickas, Algirdas
Dapkus, Gintaras

. Kuusik, Kalle

Masilionis, Remigijus

. PETROV, VADIM

. Tsenkov, viktor

. Redka, Maksym

. Sletvold, Jon

. Muesi, Mihaly

. ZACH, Jaroslav

. SHARSHENOV, BAKTYBEX
. Kasimov, Faid

. Stein, Dirk

. TROJER, Andrej

. Chalk, Steve

. Kaiser, Markus

. soltysik, Andrew

. Stoyanov, Svetoslav
. qurzyﬁsﬁi, Zbhianiew
. Kolodiazhnyi, vasyl
. viira, Andres

. Lehtosaari, Keijo

. Lindell, Henrik

. KUZNER, Miroslav

. Lehtosaari, kKimmo

. Deptulski, Tomasz

. Lechowicz, Leszek

. Hartveit, Lars Rune
. SINDELKA, Antonin

VETTE, Patrice

category  M50-2m

L0 00 ~J o LA ik P

10.

12,
13.
al.
aL.
aL.
al.

Pugach, Mykhailo

. MARECEK, JiFi

Zelenskyi, sergii
Lasz1d, Karoly
FEKIAC, Jozef
Romanenko, vasyl
nHofner, Bernd
williams, David

. KETE, Ivo

wittek, Claus-Dieter

. VLACH, Miroslav

Gierlach, Pater
FISENKQ, ALEXANDR
ehrsson, Ingvar
SIMECEK, Jozef
Palmguist, Jan
verburg, Edwin

KAZ
SVK
LTU
GBR
CRO
CRO
5LO
FIN
POL
POL
BUL
LTU
5L0
HUN
SVK
RUS

RUS
CZE
SVK
UKR
GER
5LO
LTU
LTU
EST
LTU
RUS
BUL
VKR
NOR
HUN
CZE
RUS
BEL
GER
SLO
GBR
GER
GBR
GER
POL
UKR
EST
FIN
SWE
5L0
FIN
POL
POL
NOR
CZE
FRA

UKR
CZE
UKR
HUN
SVK
UKR
GER
GBR
5L0
GER
CZE
GER
RUS
SWE
SVK
SWE
NED

GEHGE
9A3DOM
9ASSP

0OH4-133

LZ2ZMNK

557DN
HABMGC

UT5UAD
S57AL

LZ3NN
LASNGA

SWL
DL5KBI
5507A
GAKWQ

SP2INK

OHZ-147
S52KK

OHZ22KU

SPZRIP
NI1L
LABTIA

FEBAZG

OK2BWN

OM3CCE
UTSUAD
DL1AQ
M3wDD
S52Iv0
DFEQ]
OKIUMY
DF3KT

SADAMM
oOmM3wWs]
SMSFUG
PESEDW

135'51
139'54
130'15
13920
142'36
145'07
14626
146'28
147'13
150'50
158'21
158'53
165'19
165'30
176'53
180'19

83'39

- 88'21

89'35

94'52

95'12
104'17
115'10
122'07
124’34
127'51
129'20
132'20
138'11
108'52
116'09
119'46
13338
121'30
13111
133'58
136'01
136'09
137'41
12348
143'33
146'59
150'15
15248
153730
154731
157127
157'30
172'15
174'34
176'15

g§2'21

96'54
108'04
125'45
118'52
119710
126'25
136'26
136'58

136'53 4
128' 064
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aL. Denisov, valery BLR 149'29

5 180
aL. Moravszki, Janos HUN ©149'54 4 18
aL. SUCHY, JiFi CZE OK1IWAY 150'52 3 76
aL. KEKIN, IGOR RUS , 152'27 4 209
aL. verhoeven, Johny BEL ONn4dv] 154'13 2 225
aL. Hudeaev, vladimir MDA - 159'41 3 251
aL. vinko, viadimir CRO  2A61AW 180'52 4 219
aL. Pavel, Babeu ROM YO9TwW 191'10 3 300
aL. PAVELEK, viktor SVK  OM1DX 198'42 2 44
aL. Reinhart, Hans-Jirg SUI HBYCFB 223'39 3 27
- Talver, aAndres EST 69'50 B 3
-  KUDINOV, ALEXEY RUS 167'28 B 208
category  M&60-30m
. GULIEV, CHERMEN RUS UA3BL 58'32 5 212
2. FURSA, OLEG UKR UR4URL 50'21 5 97
3. velikanov, Mykola UKR  UTiuC 60'13 5 93
4. SUKENIK, Mojmir CZE  OKZ2UMO 64'04 5 79
5. GHitte, Heinrich GER 64'56 5 126
6. Kirev, Dimiter BUL 68'04 5 273
7. svensson, Gunnar SWE SMD-668 69704 5 7
8. Kovacs, Atrila Gabor HUN 69'52 5 19
9. Kochergin, Alexandr KAZ UN2J 74'56 5 92
10. Belaj, Zeljko CRO  9A2QU 77'59 5 220
11. Garipov, Hristo BUL LZ2CT 80'06 5 271
12, BRAJINIK, Tine S5LO  550A 80'20 5 174
13. Lenander, Bo SWE  SM5CIw 80'48§ 5 3
14. Hansen, Villy DEN  OZ6KH 90'59 5 133
15. Roethe, Nicholas GER DFLFO 93'52 5 128
16. pomplun, Siegfried GER DL3BBX 93'58 5 127
17. Pietrzykowski, wtadystaw POL 99'43 5 243
18. Tomov, Asen BUL LZ3BA 102'03 5 272
19, FALEEV, SERGEI RUS  UALJA 104'40 5 211
20, Jensen, Arne DEN OZ9VA 105'51 5 134
21. Marriott, John GBR RS520538 107'14 5 85
22. Tertychnyy, Sergiy UKR 109'38 5 99
23. WINTER, Lubomir CZE OK1DPW 110700 5 78
24, szilk, zoltan HUN HASSZ 111'48 5 94
25. Svensson, Rolf SWE SMLDIY 115'36 5 9
26. vanhalst, Marc BEL ONGBHI 11848 5 227
27. owczarski, Tomasz POL 12043 5 246
28, Fijlstra, Dick NED PAODFN 132'21 5 25
29. BLOMANN, Antonin CZE 118'27 4 77
30. Hoek, lan NED FAOINH 11046 3 26
31. pe Rocker, Patrick BEL ON7ARQ 127'06 3 226

Catggory M70=-80m

Kershunov, viktor UKR 69'25 4
2. Burlacenco, vasili MDA - 34'15 4
3. Timm, Ulrich GER DKZMF 86'54 4
4. Bykowski, Ryszard POL 87'06 4
5. Barg, Dieter GER  DLO9MFI Bg'26 4
6. KOUDELKA, karel CZE OKIMAQ 93'06 4
7. Nilsson, ©1]e SWE  SMOKON 93'12 4
8. Dapkus, Algimantas LTU LY2CD 99'06 4
9. Baranovskyi, viktor UKR 103'12 4
10. Thorén, Clas SWE 106'24 4
11. Titterington, Robert GBR  G30RY 113'16 4
12. paal, Andras SWE 113'19 4
13. oNIC, Jozef SLO $51T 123'42 4
14. schwider, Dieter GER DF7XU 124145 4
15. KIRGETOV, VLARIMIR RUS 129'37 4
16. vickers, Robert GBR G30RI 129°'57 4
17. KUSEL], Janez SLO 559D 91'39 34
18. De smet, wilfried BEL ONGIN 107'49 3¢
19. Tagotin, Yurii ) UKR 126'25 i
20. van de Keere, Maurice BEL ONEVK 13130 3
aL. vidovié, Branko CRO  9AZAT 147'50  Bi
aL. Crispyn, Eric BEL ON4ZG 185'48 %g
Y
Helper: -h;

organizer: PZK
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Competition: 13.09.2013 from 10.00

Band/Limit: B80+2-m-band / 140 min .

compet

Place

Catego

catego

jtors; wW1l9-2m=18 w21-80m=22 wW35-2m=15
M19-80m=22 MZ1-80m=33 M40-80m=35 M50-B0m=29 M&60-2m=31
M70-2m=22 - 26 Club

Name

ry  wl9-2m - .
OVCHINNIKOVA, TATIANA

. DOLNIKOVA, veronika
. LEHAROVA, Alzbéta
. HOROVA, pPavla

LNENICKOVA, Petra

. valcheva, stanimira
. Kostenko, Vviktoriia
. Garczarek, Justyna

KOSUTOVA, Katarina

. Lekan, Lidia

. CUFER, Ana

. valcheva, Daniela

. Gierlach, Julia

. BOBROVSKAXA, VERA

. Herashchenko , Dianora
. SMIRNOVA, EKATERINA

. Naumenko, Luchana

. Zasheva, Iveta

ry . w21-80m
KrRCALOVA, veronika

. GIKLOVA, NATALIA

. Denisova, Anastasia

. GOLUBEVA, VICTORIA

. Veremeienko, Yevgeniia

FUCIKOVA, Hana
Fursa, Diena

. SUKENIKOVA, Zuzana
. Parkhomenko, 0leksandra
. GODUNOVA, SVETLANA
. CHOVANOVA, Daniela
. MOSKON, Adrijana

. Rudakouskaya, Hanna
. SIMECKOVA, Barbora
. Dyaksova, Antoaneta
. Pilarczyk, Anna

. Berse, kKathrin

. Byrdy, Urszula

. RADI, Nina_

. KRALOVA, Miriam

. Krupka, Zeljka

. LEVICAR, Petra

ry  W3s-2m .
paudaraviciena, vita
ADAMKOVA, Blanka
Gutt-mihiberg, Manuela

. Hilbert, Ania
. OVCHINNIKOVA, ELENA

SIMACKOVA, J1tka
PLATONOVA, IRINA
rRomashkevych, Kateryna

. bura, magdalena

. Kaiser, Henrike

. MARCHENKCO, NATALIA

. HAZMUKOVA, Pavla

. Gerashchenko, Eleonora
. Hrakholskaya, Ala _

. sheherbatyuk, Nataliya

Cclub call

. RUS
SVK

CZE
CZE
CZE
BUL
UKR
POL
SVK
POL
5L0
BUL
GER
RUS
UKR
RUS
UKR
BUL

CZE
RUS
BLR
RUS
UKR
CZE
UKR
C/ZE
UKR
RUS
SVK
5L0
BLR
SVK
BUL
POL
GER
POL
sLO
SVK
CRO
SLO

LTU
CZE
GER
GER
RUS
CZE
RUS
VKR
POL
GER
RUS
CZE
UKR
BLR
UKR

SPEKEA
S572NAO

RK4HZT

5570RA

SPIKFQ

S570NR

S58APL

DGOYS

7316
8107

116'40
120'00
128'48
113'05
119'10
132'12
139'29
110'00
11459
12101
124'40
126'57
132'10
132'24
136'31
142'10

65'03
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15 W50-2m=17 W60-2m=R8




"

category w50-2m

SAVINYKH, LARISA
Parkhomenko, Tetiana
ZRUTOVA, Marcela

. MALYSHEVA, GALINA
. Denisova, Natallia

Bazhanova, Galina

. Drews, Br1g1tte

\ Zarnoczay, KTadra

. Krassowizkaja, Galina
. SIMECKOVA, Anna

. Uziene, S1g1ta

' U11er5ﬂerger. 3illian
. Cser

. Roethe, Brigitte

. LATALOVA, Alexandra

. VASILYEVA, ELENA

. DRABKOVA, Jana

Ferencné

Category w60=-2m

i "\imU'E-P-WNIn—l

Fijlstra, Jenny

. VORACKOVA ETiska

. Garpestad, Karin

. KOROLEVA, GALINA

. soloviova, svitlana
. HANSLTANOVA, Petra

PATKOVA, Alenka
Hansen, Anette

Category M19-80m

RODIONOV, BOGDAN

. SIMACEK, OndFEJ

. SIMACEK, Martin

. KOVAC, Stanislav

. Deptu15k1 Mateusz
. 5ROM, Jakub

. ZELENSKIY, SERGEY

rFalamarchuk, Artem

. KRAL, Adam

. Lebedyev, Pavilo

. Alexandru, Babeu

. Andrei, Gherghescu
. Vichyn, Sergl

. Gumbrecht, Johannas
. 3tein, Nils

. bochev, Pavav

. MALYSHKIN, DMITRY

. Nalepko, Mateusz

. Alexandru, Gherghescu
. Canadi, Karlo

. Venev, Boyan

. GUtt, Alexander

Category M21-B0m

BATER, Martin

. OMA, Jakub

FUCIK, Karel

. Niediwiecki, ratryk
. Ivanko, 0leksii

Janiak, Pawe?

. Hergert A]exander
. Ivanko, Illia

. RODIONOV, IVAN

. KUSNETSOV, ROMAN
. CUFER, David

. Bratchuk, sergii
. SUSHILIN, SERGEY
. Ruzgis, Kestutis
. tawecki, szymon
. Gltt, Maximilian
. KOSUT, Martin

. KURIAK, Jakub

RUS

UKR
CZE

-RUS

BLR
VKR
GER
HUN
GER

SVK

LTU

GBR

HUN

GER

CZE
RUS
CZE

NED
C7E
NOR
RUS
UKR
CZE
CZE
DEN

RUS
C2E
CZE
SVK
POL
CZE
RUS
UKR
SVK
UKR
ROM
ROM
UKR
GER
GER
BUL
RUS
POL
ROM
CRO
BUL
GER

CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
UKR
FOL.
GER
UKR
RUS
RUS
5L0
UKR
RUS
LTy
FOL
GER

" SVK

SVK

RU3ITWA

DL7AF]
HAQRZ¥

MOJIN -

NL12125
LASUW

0Z1BCC

YO9ITW

SP3KEA

S57DN

79'56

- 83'23

88'57
95'35

96'27

98'34
98'53

100' 40

105'46
11714
119'00
122'57

. 104100

118'24
12407

97'5§
157'12

102'45
106'39
113'50
126'55
129’48
119'19
133'34
125'19

55'12
60'29
61'04
63'02
64'05
64'07
64'38
71'15
75'06
76'41
77'01
77'02
80'51
81'14
81'15
83'53
88'18
94'34
96'03
108'37
11632
124'25

61'02
62'15
62'59
6810
68'38
69'35
69'43
71'43
72'23
74'38
75'36
75'55
§1'34
82'24
- B6'17
86'42
86'48
87'04

I T NN N N

4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
3

3
2
2
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Category

catego

. KUNSEK, Danilo

. TOMASCIN, Martin

. GABERC, Niko

. YEVGENIY, OSSENOV

. Nakvosas, Mindaugas
. Despetovic, Tihomir
. Sheynis, alexander
. Sopié, Dominik

. Bersa, Stefan

. Kasev, Milen

. Bishop, Robin

. pPredanié, stipe

. Pap, Gabor

, Dvelys, Aurelijus

. Heale, David

M40-80m
tindhorst, Sven
KAZYMOV, VLADISLAV
HROUDA, Petr

Gnedov, volodymyr
SHARSHENOQV, BAKTYBEK

. SINDELKA, Antonin
. Masilionis, Remigijus

skudrickas, Algirdas

. Mucsi, Mihaly

. Lehtosaari, ¥Kimmo

. ZACH, Jaroslav

. viira, Andres

. Redka, Maksym

. soltysik, Andrew

. Kolodiazhnyi, vasyl
. Sletvold, Jon

. Chalk, steve

. bapkus, Gintaras

. Stein, Dirk

. PETROV, VADIM

. Tsenkov, viktor

. Lindell, Henrik

. JEREB, Ivo

. TROJER, Andrej

. Deptulski, TOmasEz

. Kuusik, Kxalle

. Lehtosaari, Keijo

. Kaiser, Markus
. Madrzynski, Zbigniew
. Stoyanov, Svetoslav
, Hartveit, Lars Runeé
. Lechowicz, Leszek

. Kasimov, Faid

. KUZNER, Mirgslav

. VETTE, Patrice

ry  M50-80m
pugach, Mykhailo

. MARECEK, 1ipFi

SIMECEK, Jozef
KUDINOV, ALEXEY
romanenko, vasyl

. Talver, Andres

. Denisov, valery
. zelenskyi, sergii
. Ehrsson, Ingvar

. Héfner, Bernd

. FISENKO, ALEXANDR
. KETE, Ivo

. Moravszki, Janos
. VLACH, Mirosiav

. KEKIN, IGOR

. LAszl1d, karoly

. Pavel, Babeu

. SUCHY, JiF1

. Hudeaev, viadimir

- SLD .

3VK

-1

KAZ
LTV
CRO
FIN
CRO
GER
BUL

GBR

CRO

" HUN

LTU

GBR

GER
RUS
CZE
UKR
RUS
CZE
LTU
LTU
HUN
FIN
CZE
EST
UKR
GBER
UKR
NOR
GBR
L. TU
GER
RUS
BUL
SWE
5.0
SLO
POL
EST
FIN
GER
POL
GER
NOR
POL
BEL
5L0
FRA

VKR
CZE
SVK
RUS
UKR
EST
BLR
UKR
SWE
GER
RUS
SLO
HUN
CZE
RUS
HUN
ROM
CZE
MDA

55650N

OH4-133
9A3DOM
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LZ2ZMNE
R521349
9A55P

HABMGC -

GBHGE

UTSUAD

OHZIKU

GAKWQ
LAONGA

DLSKBT
LZ3NN
S57AL
5507TA
SP2RIP
OHZ2-147
5P2 INK
LABTIA
NTI1L
SWL

S52KK
FBAZG

OKZ2BWN
OM3WS1

UTSVAD

SAQAMM
DL1AQ

532IVO
OK1UMY

YO9TW
OK1WAY

. 91%40
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95'02
96" 44
100'22
100'37

-.103'29

105'17
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111°'34
113'57
117'31
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 124'37

65'50
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74'58
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76'52
81'57
8400
85'02
87'56
88'00
89'22
89’44
90" 14
92'11
92'49
9252
95'08
96'32
103'16
104'39
108'23
111'49
114706
115'51

- 118'00
118'19

121'58
133'47
116'10
121'02
128'46
13221
133'33
137'23

94'24

61'36
65'533
66'59
67'16
68'57
69'25
70'27
71'39
79'26
80'25
80'36
82'25
85'52
86'19
86'47
87'18
87'38
g9'21
95'33
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20. vinko, viadimir CRO  9ABIAW 95'44 219

: . . N 5
21. wittek, Claus-Dieter GER DFBQ1 - 98'05 3 125
22. Gierlach, peter GER DF3KT 101'36 5 124
23. williams, David GBR  M3WDD 102'02 % 86
24. PAVELEK, Vviktor SVK  OM1DX -116'19 35 44
25. Palmguist, Jan SWE SMSFUG 116'43 5 4 ¢
26. Reinhart, Hans-Jlrg SUI  HB9CFB 117'32 5 27
27. FEKIAZ, 3Jozef SVK  OM3CCE ©125'23 5 43
28. verburg, Edwin : . NED PESEDW ' 94'14 4. 24
29. verhoeven, Johny "BEl.  ON4V] - 68'32 2 225
Category  M60-Zm ‘ ‘ i
1. GULIEV, CHERMEN RUS UA3BL 61'58 4 212 5
2. velikanov, Mykola ~UKR  UT1UC 65'15 4 - 98 &
3. Gotte, Heinrich " . GER ‘ - 75719 4 126
4. Kirev, Dimiter BUL - 7909 4 273
5. Kovacs, Attila Gabor HUN g2'0lL 4 19
6. SUKENIK, Mojmir CZE OK2UMD 85'37 4 79
7. pomplun, Siegfried GER  DL3BBX 94'20 4 127
8. WINTER, Lubomir CZE  OKlDPW 102'51 4 78
9, FALEEV, SERGEI RUS UALJA 108'56 4 211
10. Tomov, Asen BUL LZ3BA 111718 4 272
11. BLOMANN, Antonin CZE 117'13 4 77 :
12. Kochergin, Alexandr KAZ UN2) 129'08 4 92 :
13. Garipov, Hristo BUL LZ2CT B0'49 3 271 i
14. svensson, Gunnar SWE SMO-6G8 85'42 3 7
15. owczarski, Tomasz POL 11312 3 246
16. Marrigott, John GBR R520538 114'06 3 B5 i
17. Tertychnyy, Sergiy UKR 127'59 3 99
18. Roethe, Nicholas GER  DFLFO 129'44 3 128
19. Fijistra, Dick NED PAODFN 129'56 3 25
20. Be%aj, Zeljko CRO 9A2QU 135'58 3 220
20. tenander, Bo SWE SM5CIW 135'58 3 8 '
22. Pietrzykowski, wtadystaw POL 136'24 3 243
23. FURSA, OLEG UKR UR4URL 138'37 3 97
24. De Rocker, Patrick BEL ON7ARQ 110'48 2 226
25. Hoek, Jan NED PAOINH 112°18 2 26
26. BRAINIK, Tine SL0  550A 120'00 2 174
27. Hansen, villy PEN OZGKH 129'06 2 133
?8. vanhalst, marc . BEL ONBHI 129'26 2 227
29. svensson, Rolf SWE SMSDIY 130'18 2 9
aL. szik, zoltan HUN HAS55Z - 148'29 3 94
- Jensen, Arne DEN 0Z9VA 121'29 B 134

catigory M70-2m

Korshunov, viktor UKR 68727 4
2. Barg, Dieter GER DL9MFI 82'42 4
3. Nilsson, Olle SWE SMOKON 91'31 4
4. schwider, Dieter GER DF7XU 114'23 4
§. Titterington, Robert GBR  G3ORY 114727 4
6, KOUDELKA, Karel CZE  OKIMAQ 138°'25 4
7. Dapkus, A1$imantas LTU LY2¢D 126'49 3
8. ONIC, Joie SLO  &31T 113:24 2
9. Bykowski, Ryszard POL 121'01 2
10. Vickers, Robert GBR G30RI 129'33 2
11. van de Keere, Maurice BEL ONGBVK 137:10 P
aL. Padl, Andras SWE 150'23 3
aL. KUSELJ, Janez sLO 559D 15318 3
aL. vidovié, Branko CRO 9AZAT 163'29 4
aL. Timm, Ulrich GER DK2MF 171'24 2
al. De smet, wilfried BEL ONGIN 188:57 2
aL. Tagotin, vurii UKR 189'10 3
al. KIRGETOV, VLADIMIR RUS 196'28 2
aL. Baranovskyi, viktor UKR 202‘34 3
aL. Burlacenco, vasili MDA 216'51 P
- Crispyn, Eric BEL ON4ZG 96|5? B
- Thorén, Clas SWE 69'47 B
Halper:

organizer: PZK
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* 11th Sept. 2/86-m-band *
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Competition: 11.€9.2013 from 10.00
Band/Limit:  8e+2-m-band / 148 min

Competitors: Wi9-86m=18 W21-2m=22 W35-80m=15 W50-86m=18 W60-B86m=8
M19~2m=22 M21-2m=33 M40-2m=36 M50-2m=25 M6O-Bom=31

M78-86m=22 - 26 Club

Team- Rating

Place Name Team Call Run time Fox

Total-Rt

----------------------------------------------------------------------------

Category  W1S5-86m

1. LEHAROVA, Al¥béta CZE 60’47 &
HOROVA, Pavla CZE 61'24 5
LNENICKOVA, Petra CZE 67'04 5

2. Naumenko, Luchana UKR 61'23 5
Herashchenko , Diancra  UKR 67'41 5
Kostenko, Viktoriia LIKR 93'35 5

3, DOLNIKOVA, Veronika SVK 62'43 5
KOSUTOVA, Katarina VK 73'28 5

4., OVCHINNIKOVA, TATIANA RUS 68'20 5
SMIRNOVA, EKATERINA RUS RKAHZT 79'04 s
BOBROVSKAIA, VERA RUS 28 '27 5

5. Valcheva, Stanimira BUL 75'97 5
Zasheva, Iveta . BUL 96'58 5
Valcheva, Daniela BUL 161's38 5

6. Garczarek, Justyna POL 92'30 5
lLekan, Lidia POL  SP8KEA 12@'37 5

Category W21-2m ‘

i. GIKLOVA, NATALIA RUS B3'iRB 5
GODUNOVA, SVETLANA RUS ag'34 5
GOLUBEVA, VICTORIA RUS 131733 4

2. KRCALOVA, Veronika CZE 87'@0 5
SUKENIKOVA, Zuzana CZE 112'31 5
FUCIKOVA, Hana CZE disqualified

3. Fursa, Olena UKR 88'05 5
Parkhomenko, Oleksandra UKR 113'25 4
veremeienko, Yevgeniia  UKR over limit 4

4. Denisova, Anastasia BLR 86'56 5
Rudakouskaya, Hanna BLR 134'37 4

5. SIMECKOVA, Barbora SVK 135°'19 5
CHOVANOVA, Daniela SVK 138'17 3
KRALOVA, Miriam SVK over limit 4

nC. MOSKON, Adrijana SLO SS70RA 118'284 4
LEVICAR, Petra SLO S58APL over limit 5
RADI, Nina 3LO S570ONR over limit 4

nC. Pilarczyk, Anna POL SP2KFQ over limit 4

Strona 1
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147'24
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Byrdy, Urszula POL over limit 3
Category  W35-88m
1. PLATONOVA, IRINA RUS g8'39 6 178'48 12
OVCHINNIKOVA, ELENA RUS 90 '69 &
MARCHENKO, NATALIA RUS 28'18 6
2. ADAMKOVA, Blanka CzE 89'28 6 18238 12
SIMACKOVA, Jitka CZE 93'10 6
HAZMUKOVA, Pavla CZE 98'17 6
3. Shcherbatyuk, Nataliya UKR 92°'34 6 196°34 12
Romashkevych, Kateryna  UKR 10490 6
Gerashchenko, Eleonora  UKR 112746 6
4. Hilbert, Anja GER DGeys 189'19 6 223712 12
Gitt-Mihlberg, Manuela GER 113753 6
Kaiser, Henrike GER 117°19 5
Category  WS0-86m
1. SAVINYKH, LARISA RUS 58'46 4 13332 :
MALYSHEVA, GALINA RUS RU3ITWA 74'46 4
VASILYEVA, ELENA RUS 94'39 4 :
2. Zarnéczay, Klara HUN HABRIZK 59'22 4 146'27 8
Cserpak, Ferencné HUN 87'65 4
3. SRUTOVA, Marcela CZE 70'18 4 148°'45 8
DRABKOVA, Jana C2E 78'27 4
tATALOVA, Alexandra CZE 105'58 4
4, Krassowizkaja, Galina GER 57'19 4 151’05 8
Roethe, Brigitte GER 93'46 4
Drews, Brigitte GER DL7AFJ 1es'32 4
5. Bazhanova, Galina UKR 78786 4 162'24 2
Parkhomenko, Tetiana UKR 33'18 4
6. FEKIACOVA, Maria SVK 73’97 4 175'99 8
SIMECKOVA, Anna SVK 10292 4
Category  W6O-S6m
1. VORACKOVA, EliZka Cze 67'26 4 13934 8
PATKOVA, Alenka CZE 72'08 4
HANSLTANOVA, Petra CzZE 122'10 3
Category M19-2m
1. MALYSHKIN, DMITRY RUS 236'54 5 194'49 18
RODIONOV, BOGDAN RUS 187'55 g
ZELENSKIY, SERGEY RUS 12327 5
2. Alexandru, Babeu ROM YO9ItW 99'38 g5 202'56 16
Andrei, Gherghescu ROM 112'18 5
3. SIMACEK, Ondrej CZE a6'al 5 218'27 10
SROM, Jakub CZE 122'26 5
SIMACEK, Martin CZE i32'e1 5
4. Dochev, Pavev BUL ie1'42 2
Venev, Boyan BUL 135'44 2
nC. Nalepko Mateusz POL 1z2a°e4 5
Deptulskl Mateusz POL over limit 5
nC. Stein, Nils GER : over limit 3

Strona 2
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Gumbrecht, Johannes GER over limit 32
Glitt, Alexander GER not classified
nC. Vinich Sergyi UKR 134757 2 — -
Lebedyev, Pavlo UKR over limit 5
Palamarchuk, Artem UKR over limit 4
nC. KRAL, Adam ‘ SVK over limit 4 - -
KOVAC, Stanislav SVK disqualified
Category M21-2m
1. FUCIK, Karel CZE : 67'49 6 175'24 12
BAIER, Martin CZE 16735 6
OMA, Jakub CZE 126'42 6
2. Ivanko, Oleksii UKR 37'20 6 214'21 12
Bratchuk, Sergii UKR 12701 6
Ivanko, Illia UKR 132'42 6
3. Gitt, Maximilian GER 125'59 6 258'29 12
Hergert, Alexander GER 132'39 6
Berse, Stefan GER DO1FOX 125'28 5
4. RODIONOV, IVAN RUS 90'00 6 228736 11
KUSNETSOV, ROMAN RUS 138'36 5
SUSHILIN, SERGEY RUS over limit 5
5. KURTIAK, Jakub SVK 93'41 6 233'35 1e
KOSUT, Martin SVK 139'54 4
TOMASCEN, Martin SVK over limit 5
6. Nakvosas, Mindaugas LTY - 107'37 4 237°52 7
Ruzgls, Kestutis LT - 13015 3
Dvelys, Aurelijus LTy - over limit 4
7. Bishop, Robin GBR RS21349 134'58 4 274'18 7
Heale, David GBR G6HGE 139'20 3
nC. Sopic¢, bominik CRO 9A3DOM over limit 4 --- c
Predanié, Stipe CRO 9A55P over limit 2
nC. Gaber Nico 5LO 124725 5 e -
KUNSEK, Danilo SLO over limit 5
fUFER, David SLO  SS7DN over limit 2
nC. itoweckl Szymon POL 113759 5 --- we-
Miedfwiecki, Patryk POL over limit 6
Janiak, Pawel POL over limift 5
Category M40-2m .
1. KAZYMOV, VLADISLAV RUS 83'39 5 212'59 1@
PETROV, VADIM RUS 129' 20 5
SHARSHENOV, BAKTYBEK RUS 13338 4
2. Gnedov, Volodymyr UKR UTSHUAD 94°52 ) 233'e3 10
Redka, Maksym UKR 13811 5
Kolodiazhnyi, Vasyl UKR over limit 3
3. Skudrickas, Algirdas LTY - 115'18 5 237'17 16
bDapkus, Gintaras LT - 12287 5
Masilionis, Remigijus LYy - 127'51 5
4. HROUDA, Petr CZE 88'21 5
ZACH, Jaroslav CZE 119'46 4
SINDELKA, Antonin CZE over limit 5

Strona 3
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nC.

nC.

nc.

nC.

Category

1.

nc.

nC.

ncC.

nC.

Category

1.

Lindhorst, Sven
Stein, bDirk
Kaiser, Markus

. JEREB, Ivo

TRO3IER, Andrej
KUZNER, Miroslav
Chalk, Steve
Soltysik, Andrew
Stoyanov, Svetoslav
Kuusik, Kalle
Viira, Andres
Sletvold, Jon
Hartvelit, Lars Rune
Lehtosaari, Keijo
Lehtosaari, Kimmo
Deptulski, Tomasz
Lechowicz, Leszek
Madrzyriski, Zbigniew

M58-2m

Pugach, Mykhailo
Zelenskyi, Sergii
Romanenko, Vasyl

. MARECEK, 3ifRi

VLACH, Miroslav
SUCHY, Jiri
Hifner, Bernd
Wittek, Claus-Dieter
Gierlach, Peter
FEKIAL, Jozef
SIMECEK, Jozef
PAVELEK, Viktor
Ehrssoh, Ingvar
Palmguist, Jan
KEKIN, IGOR
KUDINOV, ALEXEY
Lasz16, Karoly
Moravszki, Janos

M58 -86m
FURSA, QLEG
Velikanov, Mykola
Tertychnyy, Sergly

. Kirev, Dimiter

Garipov, Hristo
Tomov, Asen

. Svensson, Gunnhar

Lenander, Bo
Svensson, Rolf

. Gotte, Heinrich

Roethe, Nicholas

126911-man-v2

GER
GER
GER
SLO
SLO
SLO
GBR
GBR
GBR
EST
EST
NOR
NOR
FIN
FIN
POL
POL
POL

UKR
UKR
UKR
CZE
CZE
CZE
GER
GER
GER
SVK
SVK
5VK
SWE
SWE
RUS
RUS
HUN
HUN

KR
UKR
UKR
BUL
BUL
BUL
SWE
SWE
SWE
GER
GER

DLSKBI

557AL
556TA
SS2KK

GAKIWG

LAINGA
LASTIA
0H2-147
OH2IKU
SP2RIP
NIiL
SP2INK

UT5UAD
OK2BWN
OK1UMY
OK1WAY
DL1AQ
DESQ)
DF3KT
OM3CCE
OM3WS)
OM1DX
SAGAMM
SM5FUG

UR4URL
utiuc

L22CT
LZ3BA
5MB-668
SM5CIW
SMSDLY

DF1F0
Strona 4

95'12
13111
136'@9
104°17
133'58
over limit
136'91
137'41
123'48

124'34
over limit
168'52
ovar limit
over limit
over limit
over limit
over limit

. over limit

96'54
12545
126'25
10884
130'52
over limit
136'26
12806
134'43

119'1@
over limit
over limit
over limit
over limit
over limit

not classified

118'52
over limit

59'21
€0'13
16938
68704
80'96
182°8@3
69'64
80'48
115'36
64'56
93'52
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4
4

22623 8
238°15 8
273'42 6
222'39 10
238'56 7
264'32 6
119'34 10
148'10 1@
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Pomplun, Siegfried GER DL3BBX  93'58 5 :
5. GULIEV, CHERMEN RUS UA3BL 5832 5 163'12 16 5
FALEEV, SERGEI RUS UA1JA 104’40 5 4
6. SUKENIK, Mojmir CZE OK2UMO 64'04 5 174'04 10 ;
WINTER, Lubomir CZE OK1DPW 116'68 5 E
BLOMANN, Antonin CZE 118'27 4 i
7. Kovdcs, Attila Gabor HUN 69°'52 5 181'48 1@ ;
sziik, Zoltén HUN HASSZ 11148 5 .
8. Hansen, Villy DEN 0Z6KH 9@'59 5 19650 10
Jensen, Arne DEN 0ZOVA 105°51 5 )
9. Pietrzykowski, Wtadysiaw POL 9943 5 220'26 1@ :
Owczarski, Tomasz POL 12043 5 :
16. Fijlstra, Dick NED PAGDFN  132'21 5 243'07 8 !
Hoek, Jan NED PA®INH 110'46 3 :
11. Vanhalst, Marc BEL ON6EHI 11848 5 245'54 8 :
De Rocker, Patrick BEL ON7ARQ 127'06 3 :
Category M70-Bem :
1. Korshunov, Viktor UKR 69°25 4 172'37 8 ;
Baranovskyi, Viktor UKR 103'12 4 i
Tagotin, Yurii UKR 126'25 3 E
2. Timm, Ulrich GER DK2MF 86'54 4 175'20 8 %
Barg, Dieter GER DLOMFI 88'26 4
Schwider, Dieter GER DF7XU 124'45 4
3, Nilsson, Olle SWE  SMBKON 93'12 4 199'36 8
Thorén, Clas SWE 106'24 4
Paal, Andras SWE 11319 4
4. Titterington, Robert GBR G3ORY 11316 4 243'13 8
Vickers, Robert GBR G30ORI 129'57 4
5. ONIC, JoZef SLO S51T 12342 4 215721 7
KUSELJ, Janez SLO 559D 91'39 3
6. De Smet, Wilfried BEL ONGIN 107'49 3 239'19 6
Van de Keere, Maurice BEL ON&VK 131'30 3
Crispyn, Eric BEL ONAZG over limit 2

Organizer: PZK

Strona &
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*  ARDF European Champlonships Kudowa/Poland 2813 *
* 13th Sept. 2/86-m-band *
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Competition: 13.909,2013 from 18.00

Band/Limit: 8@+2-m-band / 14€ min

Competitors: W19-2m=18 W21-86m=22 W35-2m=15 W5&-2m=17 W60-2m=8
M19-80m=22 M21-20m=33 M40-80m=35 M5@-8€m=29 M6O-2m=31
M70-2m=22 - 26 Club

Team- Rating

Place Name Team Call Run time  Fox  Total-Rt Fox

____________________________________________________________________________

Category  W19-2m

1. LEHAROVA, AlZbéta CZE 116'4@ g 236740 10
HOROVA, Pavla CZE 128'e0 5
LNENICKOVA, Petra cze 128'48 g

2. DOLNIKOVA, veronika SVK 81'07 5 220°36 9
KoSUTOVA, Katarina SVK 139'29 4

3. OVCHINNIKOVA, TATIANA RUS 73'16 5 200'13 8
BOBROVSKAIA, VERA RUS 126'57 3
SMIRNOVA, EKATERINA RUS RK4HZT 132°24 3

4, Valcheva, Stanimira BUL 113'e5 4 234706 7
Valcheva, Daniela BUL 121'91 3
Zasheva, Iveta BUL over limit 3

5. Garczarek, Justyna POL 132712 a4 24212 7
Lekan, Lidia POL SPBKEA 1ie'ee 3

6. Kostenko, Viktoriia UKR 119'10 4 251'28 7
Herashchenko , Dianora  UKR 132'10 3
‘Naumenko, Luchana UKR 136°'31 3

Category W2l-2ém

1. GIKLOVA, NATALIA RUS 65'20 5 132'14 1e
GOLUBEVA, VICTORIA RUS 66'54 5
GODUNOVA, SVETLANA RUS 81'e4 5

2. KRCALOVA, veronika CZE 6503 5 138'16 10
FUCTIKOVA, Hana CZE 73'13 5
SUKENIKOVA, Zuzana CZE 77'43 5

3. Veremeienko, Yevgeniia UKR 69’38 5 14493 19
Fursa, Olena UKR 74725 5
parkhomenko, Oleksandra UKR 79'23 5

4. Denisova, Anastasia BLR 66'19 5 156'55 1@
Rudakouskaya, Hanna BLR 29@'36 s

5. CHOVANOVA, Daniela SVK 81'15 5 172°20
$IMECKOVA, Barbora VK 91'e5 5
KRALOVA, Miriam SVK 119°37 5

6. Pilarczyk, Anna POL  SP2KFQ 96'43 5
Byrdy, Urszula POL i0e'32 5

7. MOSKON, Adrijana SLO SS570RA 90'24 g
RADI, Nina SLO S570NR 189723 5

Strona 1
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LEVICAR, Petra

Category  W35-2m

1. ADAMKOVA, Blanka
SIMACKOVA, Jitka
HAZMUKOVA, Pavla

2. Gltt-Muhlberg, Manuela
Hilbert, Anja
Kaiser, Henrike

3. OVCHINNIKOVA, ELENA
PLATONOVA, IRINA
MARCHENKO, NATALIA

4. Romashkevych, Kateryna
Gerashchenko, Eleonora
Shcherbatyuk, Nataliya

Category  W5@-2m

1. SAVINYKH, LARISA
MALYSHEVA, GALINA
VASILYEVA, ELENA

2. Parkhomenko, Tetiana
Bazhanova, Galina

3. Drews, Brigitte
Krassowlizkaja, Galina
Roethe, Brigitte

4, Zarnbczay, Klara
Cserpak, Ferencné

5. SRUTOVA, Marcela
LATALOVA, Alexandra
DRABKOVA, 3ana

Category W60-2m
1. VORACKOVA, Eliska
HANSLIANOVA, Petra
PATKOVA, Alenka

Category  M19-86m

1. RODIONOV, BOGDAN
ZELENSKIY, SERGEY
MALYSHKIN, DMITRY

2. SIMACEK, Ondfej
SIMACEK, Martin
£Rrom, Jakub

3. KOVAC, Stanislav
KRAL, Adam

4, Palamarchuk, Artem

- tebedyev, Pavlo

Vichyn, Sergly

5. Alexandru, Babeu
Andrei, Gherghescu
Alexandru, Gherghescu

6. Deptulski, Mateusz

130913-man-v2

L0

CZE
CZE
CZE
GER
GER
GER
RUS
RUS
RUS
UKR
UKR
LUKR

RUS
RUS
RUS
UKR
UKR
GER
GER
GER
HUN
HUN
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE

RUS
RUS
RUS
CZE
CZE
CZE
5VK
5VK
UKR
UKR
UKR
ROM
ROM
ROM
POL

S58APL

DGBYS

RU3TWA

DL7AF]

HAGRZK

YO9ItW
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136'06

11317
129'28
136'42
117'29
127'32
122'55
127'38
J35'E5
127'12
128'11
139°@5
over limit

79'56
95'35
97'58
83723
9g'34
08'53
16546
118'24
166'460
10466
88'57
124’07
over limit

10639
11919
133'34

£5'12
64'38
8818
60°29
61'04
64'97
63'02
75'66
7115
76'41
80’51
77'el
7702
96'83
64'05
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~ Nalepko, Mateusz POL 5PBKEA 94'34 5
7. Gumbrecht, Johannes GER 81'14 5 162'29 16
Stein, Nils GER 81'15 5
Gutt, Alexander GER 124’25 4
8. Dochev, Pavev BUL 83'53 5 2e8'25 10
Venev, Boyan BUL ‘ 116°32 5
4
Category  M21-86m {
1. BAIER, Martin CZE 61'@2 6 123'17 12 :
OMA, Jakub CZE 62'15 6 :
FUCik, Karel CZE 62'59 6 :
2. Niedzwiecki, Patryk POL 68'10 6 137'45 12 §
Janiak, Pawel POL 69'35 6 i
tawecki, Szymon POL 86'17 6 :
3, Ivanko, Oleksii UKR 68'38 6 146°21 12 §
Ivanko, Illia UKR 71'43 6 i
Bratchuk, Sergii UKR 75'55 6 _
4, RODIONOV, IVAN RUS 7223 6 147°01 12 |
KUSNETSOV, ROMAN RUS 74'38 6 |
SUSHILIN, SERGEY RUS Bl1'34 G
5. Hergert, Alexander GER 6843 6 156'25 12
Giitt, Maximilian GER 86°42 6
Berse, Stefan (GER DO1FOX 16517 6
6. CUFER, David SLO SS57DN 75'36 6 167'16 i2
KUN3EK, Danilo 510 91'46 6
GABERC, Niko SLO  S5650N 9412 &
7. KO3UT, Martin SVK 86'48 6 173'52 12
KURIAK, Jakub SVK 87'04 6
ToMASCIN, Martin SVK 92'41 6
8. Ruzgls, Kestutis LTU 82'24 6 179'98 12
Nakvosas, Mindaugas LTU 9644 6
Dvelys, Aurelijus LTU 132'G54 6
9. Despetovi¢, Tihomir CROD 10022 6 203'51 12
sopi¢, Dominik CRO 9A3DOM 18329 6
Predanié, Stipe CRO  9ASSP 113'57 6 .
16. Bishop, Robin GBR RS$S2134% 111°34 & 236'11 10
Heale, David GBR GGHGE 124'37 4
Category M40-86m
1. KAZYMOV, VLADISLAV RUS 70'31 5 147'23 18
SHARSHENQV, BAKTYBEK RUS 76'52 5
PETROV, VADIM RUS 16439 5
2. HROUDA, Petr CZE 74'58 s 156'55 16
SINDELKA, Antonin CZE 81'57 5
ZACH, Jaroslav CZE 8922 5
3. Gnedov, Volodymyr UKR UTSUAD 75'39 5 165'53 10
Redka, Maksym UKR 90°'14 5
Kolodiazhnyi, Vasyl UKR 92'49 5
4. Masilionis, Remigijus LTU 84'00 5
skudrickas, Algirdas LTU B5 92 5
Dapkus, Gintaras LTU 96'32 5
5. Lindhorst, Sven GER 65'50 5
Strona 3
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Stein, Dirk GER DL5KBI 183'16 5 :
Kaiser, Markus GER 133'47 5 :
6. Soltysik, Andrew GBR G4KWQ 92'11 5 187'19 16 p
Chalk, Steve GBR a5' 98 5 )
Stoyanov, Svetoslav GBR 121'@2 4 g
7. Viira, Andres EST 89'44 5 208'03 16 .
Kuusik, Kalle EST 118'19 5 !
8. Lehtosaari, Kimmo FIN OH23KU 88'00 5 209'58 10 :
Lehtosaari, Keijo FIN OH2-147 121'58 5 :
9. JEREB, Ivo SLO SS57AL 114'06 5 229'57 10 :
TROJER, Andrej SLO  S50TA 115'51 g {
KUZNER, Miroslav SL0  $52KK 137723 4 )
10. Sletvold, Jon NOR LA9GNGA 92'52 5 22138 9 :
Hartveit, Lars Rune NOR LABTIA  128'46 4 ?
11. Deptulski, Tomasz POL SP2RIP  118'00 5 234'10 9 i
Madrzynski, Zbigniew POL SP2INK 116'10 4 =
Lechowicz, lLeszek POL NI1L 122'21 4 |
Category MS5e@-8ém
1. Pugach, Mykhailo UKR 61736 5 130733 10
Romanenko, Vasyl UKR UTSUAD 68'57 5
Zelenskyi, Sergii UKR 71'39 5
2. KUDINOV, ALEXEY RUS 67'16 5 147'52 10
FISENKO, ALEXANDR RUS 80°36 5
KEKIN, IGOR RUS 86'47 5
3. MARECEK, Jifri CZE OK2BWN 65'55 5 152'14 10
VLACH, Miroslav CZE OK1uMy 86'19 5
SUCHY, Jifi CZE OK1WAY 89'21 5
4. Moravszki, Janos HUN - 85'52 5 173'10 10
Laszld, Karoly HUN 87°18 5
5, Hofner, Bernd GER DL1AQ 80'25 5 178" 3@ 1¢
wittek, Claus-Dieter GER DFEQJ 93'e5 5
Gierlach, Peter GER DF3KT 10136 5
6. SIMECEK, Jozef SVK  OM3WS] 66'59 g 183'18 10
PAVELEK, Viktor SVK  OM1DX 116'19 5
FEKIAC, Jozef SVK  OM3CCE 125'23 5
7. Ehrsson, Ingvar SWE SAGAMM 79'26 5 196'89 10
Palmquist, Jan SWE SMSFUG 11643 5
Category M6@-2m
1. Gotte, Heinrich GER 75'19 4 169" 39 8
Pomplun, Siegfried GER DL3BBX 94'20 4
Roethe, Nicholas GER DF1FO 129'44 3
2. GULIFV, CHERMEN RUS UA3BL 61'58 4 170°54 8
FALEEV, SERGEI ‘ RUS UALJA 108'56 4
3. SUKENIK, Mojwir CZE OQK2LMO 8537 4 18828 8
WINTER, Lubomir CZE OK1DPW 102'51 4
BLOMANN, Antonin CZE 117'13 4
4, Kirev, Dimiter BUL 79'09 4
Tomov, Asen BUL LZ3BA 111718 4
Garipov, Hristo BUL LZ2CT 80'49 3
5. Velikanov, Mykola UKR UT1UC 6515 4
strona 4




Tertychnyy, Sergly
FURSA, OLEG

. Svensson, Gunnar

Lenander, Bo
svensson, Rolf

. Owczarski, Tomasz
Pietrzykowski, Wladysiaw
. Fijlstra, Dick

Hoek, Jan

. De Rocker, Patrick

Vanhalst, Marc

Category M78-2m

1.

2.

nC.

nC.

nC.

aL.
alL.

Barg, Dieter
Schwider, Dieter
Timm, Ulrich
Titterington, Robert
Vickers, Robert
Nilsson, Olle

Padl, Andras

Thorén, Clas

ONIE, Jolef

KUSEL}, Janez

Van de Keere, Maurice
De Smet, Wilfried
¢Crispyn, Eric
Tagotin, Yurii
Baranovskyi, Viktor

Organizer: PZK

138913-manh-v2

UKR
UKR
SWE
SWE
SWE
POL
POL
NED
NED
BEL
BEL

GER
GER
GER
GBR
GBR
SWE
SWE
SWE
510

S5LO

BEL
BEL
BEL
HKR
UKR

UR4AURL
SMO-668
SM5CIW
S5M5DIY

PAGDFN
PAGINH
ON7ARQ
ONBHI

DLOMFI
DF7XU
DK2MF
G30RY
G30RI
SMOKON

5517
559D
ONGVK
ONGIN
ONA4ZG
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127'59
138'37

85'42
135'58
130'18
113'12
136'24
129'56
112718
11048
129'26

PR MWW R W W W W

82'42
114'23
over limit
114'27
129313

91'31
over limit 3

BN RANAPE

not classified

113'24 2
gver limit 32
13710 2

over limit 2

not classified

139°'10 3
262'34 3

221'40

249'36
242714

248'14

197'85

244'00
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